
Open evening dates (2017)

School Year 7 Times
Arthur Mellows Village College Thursday, 5th October 6.30pm and 7.30pm

City of Peterborough Academy Wednesday, 4th October
6.00pm-8.00pm
Principal presentations at 6.15pm & 7.15pm
Visits at other times can be arranged through the Academy

Greater Peterborough UTC

Thursday, 19th October 2017 
Saturday, 25th November
Tuesday, 6th February 2018
Thursday, 19th April 2018
Monday, 4th June 2018

6.00-8.00pm
10.00-1.00pm
6.00-8.00pm
6.00-8.00pm
6.00-8.00pm

Hampton College Tuesday, 26th September 2017 6.30pm-8.00pm
Visits at other times can be arranged through the college

Hampton Gardens Tuesday, 3rd October 2017 6.30pm-8.00pm
Visits at other times can be arranged through the school

Jack Hunt School Tuesday, 26th September 2017 6.30pm & 7.15pm 
Visits at other times can be arranged through the school

Ken Stimpson Community School Wednesday, 4th October 2017 6.00pm

Nene Park Academy Wednesday, 27th September 2017 Presentations at 6.00pm and 7.00pm 
(Doors open at 5.30pm)

Ormiston Bushfield Academy Tuesday, 3rd October 2017 Presentations at 6.00pm and 7.00pm
Visits at other times can be arranged through the Academy

Peterborough Regional College

Thursday, 19th October 2017
Saturday, 25th November 2017 
Tuesday, 6th February 2018
Thursday, 19th April 2018
Monday, 4th June 2018

6.00-8.00pm
10.00-1.00pm
6.00-8.00pm
6.00-8.00pm
6.00-8.00pm

Queen Katharine Academy
(The Voyager Academy)

Thursday, 28th September 6.00pm-8.00pm

St John Fisher School
Tuesday, 3rd October 2017 
Thursday, 4 October 2017
Friday, 5 October 2017

7.00pm-9.00pm
9.00am-10.00am
9.00am-10.00am

Stanground Academy Wednesday, 4th October 2017 6.00pm-8.00pm

The King’s School Tuesday, 19th September 2017 6.30pm-8.30pm 
Headteacher presentations at 6.30pm & 7.40pm

Thomas Deacon Academy Wednesday, 20th September 2017 Between 4.30pm and 8pm
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